SYLVANIA Luminaire
ValueLED™ WRAPLIGHT
Specifications and Certifications
LEDLUM075   5-20
Wattage Comparison
Traditional
Source

C US
ETL CLASSIFIED
Ordering Guide
LEDWRAPMOD / 48 UNV 8 40 / 48 / WH
Product Name
LED WRAPLIGHT
MOD = Modern
 Wattage
48 Watts
Voltage
UNV = Universal
(120-277V)
CRI
8 = 80
Color Temperature
40 = 4000K
Length
48 Inches
Color
WH = White
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Case
Qty
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
60843 LEDWRAPMOD/48UNV840/48/WH 48 Hardware 56W 120-277 50,000 4000K 8 5000 >80 >90% Frosted No No No
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar
Incandescent (hrs)
Incandescent
Lumens Watts Saved Energy Savings*
LED Life vs
Incandescent
LEDWRAPMOD/48UNV840/48/WH 50,000 5000 2000 5600 8W $44 25X